06/04/2024

11:32:31

COST OF SALES

ACTIVITY

NORMAL STCCK PARTS

AUTOMATIC PHASEQOUT (AP) PARTS
DEALER PHASECUT (DP} PARTS
MANUAL ORDER (MO) PARTS
NON-STOCK (NS} PARTS

NO PHASECUT (NP} PARTS
OBRSCLETE (0B) PARTS

REPLACED BY HCOLD (REH) PARTS
SO0LD NOT STQOCKED

TOTAL COST OF SALES

LOST SALES (MEMO)
CREDIT/RETURNS (MEMO}
UNUSUAL SALES {MEMO)

NORMAL, STOCK PARTS
AUTOMATIC PHASEOUT (AP) PARTS
DEALER PHASEOUT (DP) PARTS
MANUAL, ORDER (MQ) PARTS
NON-STOCE (NS) PARTS

NO PHASEOUT (NP) PARTS
CBSOLETE (OB} PARTS

REPLACED BY HOLD (RBH) PARTS

TOTAL INVESTMENT

DIRTY CORE INVENTORY
NEW CORE INVENTORY

CURRENT

1-3 MONTHS

4-6 MONTHS

7-5 MONTHS

10-12 MONTHS
13-24 MONTHS

25 MONTHS OR MORE

SUMMARY

MONTHLY ANALYSIS
STORE 01 BRANCH 01 BEACH FORD MM/YY 4/24

PIECES

385865.05
58728.03
0.00

0.00
104792.59
0.00

0.00

5.76
-829,13

548562.30

24.10
7113 .84
0.00

§30751.31
204175.07
0.00

0.00
22393.75
1397,.85
Q.co
2B805.04

761523.02

8378.00
30883.00

325578.83
1BQ766.43
77941.22
50344.21
29821,87
77507.40
19563.06
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1662212.52
21829.79
.00

0.00
435049.29
123.25
0.00
201,97
-5351.24

2184135.58

24.10
25077.41
0.00

ACCUM
VALUE%



06/04/2024

11:32:31

QUTSTANDING ORDERS

STOCK ORDER

STOCK ORDER - BACKORDER

STOCK ORDER - CROSS SHIP
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKCRDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER -~ CRCSS SHIP
CUSTOMER ORDER

CUSTOMER ORDER - BACKORDER
CUSTOMER QORDER - CROSS SHIP
EMERGENCY PURCHASES

OTHER ORDERS

TOTAL QUTSTANDING ORDERS

PROCESSED ORDERS

RECEIPTS

STOCK ORDER

STOCK ORDER - BACKORDER

STOCK ORDER - CROSS SHIP
SUFPLEMENTAL OQRDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKORDER
SUPFLEMENTAL. ORDER - CROSS SHIP
CUSTCMER ORDER

CUSTCMER ORDER - BACKORDER
CUSTCMER ORDER - CROSS SHIP
EMERGENCY PURCHASES

OTHER ORDERS

TOTAL PROCESSED ORDERS

FORCED .CRDERS

STOCK ORDER

STOCK ORDER - BACKORDER

STOCK QORDER - CROSS SHIP
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - CROSS SHIP
CUSTOMER ORDER

CUSTOMER ORDER - BACKORDER
CUSTOMER ORDER - CROSS SHIP
EMERGENCY PURCHASES

OTHER CRDERS

TOTAL RECEIPTS

PURCHASES DISCCUNT

STORE 01 BRANCH 01 BEACE FORD MM/YY

32

MONTHLY ANALYSIS

SUMMARY

PIECES

(=T = S = B N

12551
-12
~138

71

4/24

8527.58
25.54
245.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
7725 .76
5256.14
8120.43
G.00
0.00

159102.29
-495.62
-2115.22
0.00

0.00

0.00
152212.77
o 0.060
0.00

0.00

0.00
348704.22
0.00

243772.79
2424.08
10253.46
0.00

0.00

0.00
73382.11
10055.09
63425.83
0.00
120271.54

523654.5%0

-629.65
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753102.01
~3033,50
-2805,08

0.00
0.00
0.00

596232 .55
-1832.01
-4897.69

c.c0
0.00
1336766.28
0.00

960427.10
8156.17
22563.31
0.00

0.00

0.00
352308.41
42573.83
199198.87
49.50
470439.77

2055716,.96

-531%.97
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ADDS/DELETES / ADJUSTS

ADDED PARTS

DELETED PARTS

MINUS ADJUSTMENTS

PLUS ADJUSTMENTS

PHYSICAL INVENTORY ADJUSTMENTS
RETURNED PARTS

RETURNED CORE PARTS

NEGATIVE BALANCE ADJUSTMENTS
COST PRICE ADJUSTMENTS
INVENTORY REALLOCATION

TOTAL ADDS/DELETES/ADJUSTS

APPRECIATION/FIRST PRICING

APPRECTIATION - FACTORY MASTER UPDATE
APPRECIATION - MANUAL UPDATE

TOTAL APPRECIATION

FIRST PRICING - FACTORY MASTER UPDATE
FIRST PRICING - MANUAL UPDATE

TOTAL APPRECIATION/FIRST PRICING

OPENTNG/CLOSING SUMMARY

OPENING INVENTORY
CLOSING INVENTORY
PERCENT OF CHANGE

MISCELLANEQUS

BUSINESS

QUT OF STOCK

NG COSsT

NG FACTORY RECORD

NO SERVICE

MINUS ON HAND

PHASED IN

CONVERTED TO AUTOMATIC PHASEOUT (AP)

RATICS

LEVEL QF SERVICE

STOCK ORDER PERFORMANCE
GROSE TURNOVER RATE
TRUE TURNOVER RATE

STCRE 01 BRANCH 01 BEACH FORD MM/YY 4/24

1189
1836

MONTHLY ANALYSIS

SUMMARY

PIECES

0.00
-15656.42
43183.18
0.0C

0.00

0.00
-478%.49
1007.94
0.00

-33.18

760561.94
761523.02
D.1%

0.00
81787.58
628,01
-13420.98
10968.01
32533.23
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0.00
-59012,94
246741.42

0.00

.00

0.00

-1257.10
1214,19
0.00

-120.53

697821.60
761523.02
9.1%



